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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
02/19/14
02/19/14
02/19/14
02/25/14
02/19/14
02/19/14
02/19/14
02/20/14
02/20/14
02/20/14
02/20/14
02/20/14
02/21/14
02/21/14
02/21/14
02/21/14
02/21/14

Payroll

03/14/14

8

Reference
YP7220
ZG1WPO
ZG1YBH
ZG1YBF
SB 0797
ZG1AEC
KP 66581630
580177312
NB 0160
SK 3263
564359
KP 66629560
578475
FJ1110
0OB7425
KP 66642040
EZ 9352

S 571.70

Account
HD
HD
HD
HD
STI
HD

AWC
XEROX
STI
STI
MB
AWC
MB
STI
STI
AWC
STI

02/14/14

03/07/14

02/19 - 21/14

Stop Name City

MS ANITA GULL SPANISH FORK
ROGER WHEEER SPANISH FORK
GWEN HEATH PAYSON
GWEN HEATH PAYSON
HALES CONSTRUCT SALEM
DESIREE CARLTON FAIRVIEW
ECKERSLEY SALINA
DORTHA CHAPEL BICKNELL
MIKES ARCACLE CIRCLEVILLE
RICHARD WARIE CEDAR CITY
CRAGUN PINE VALLEY
SMITH WASHIHNGTON
TAFAYA ST GEORGE
SOUTHWEST BUSINESS ST GEORGE
AAA ST GEORGE
HOME DEPOT WASHINGTON
REDMAN WASHINGTON

Labor S 381.14

Hotel S 69.15

Advances S (75.00)
Wire S 375.29

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

State #

17

19

Cabs %
) - S 156.45
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S 400.40
S - S -
S 59.50 $ -
$ - S 26649
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S 66.50 S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S 350 S -
$ - $ -
$ 12950 S 823.34



